Begin forwarded message:

Date: June 18, 2025 at 6:50:19 PM PDT

To: lorne.doerkson.MLA@leg.bc.ca, "Maureen Pinkney [External]"
<mpinkney@100milehouse.com>, "Donna Barnett [External]"
<dbarnett@100milehouse.com>, "Jenny Guimond [External]"
<jguimond@100milehouse.com>, Dave Mingo <dmingo@100milehouse.com>, "Marty
Norgren [External]" <mnorgren@100milehouse.com>, Al Richmond
<arichmond@cariboord.ca>, Margo Wagner <mwagner@cariboord.ca>, Eric de Vries
<edevries@cariboord.ca>, todd.doherty@parl.gc.ca

Cc: district@100milehouse.com, southcrd@cariboord.ca

Subject: Stop Performing, Start Leading: 100 Mile House Deserves Better

Some people who received this message don't often get email from—earn why this is important

Lorne Doerkson, MLA for Cariboo-Chilcotin

Mayor Maureen Pinkney, 100 Mile House Mayor
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